
ESD COLOR SELECTION GUIDE 
COLOR SELECTION GUIDE FOR SIKAFLOOR 270 ESD SYSTEMS

Standard Colors

ISO 9000:2000

SIKA CORPORATION • FLOORING
201 Polito Avenue
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
Tel: 800-933-7452
www.SikaFloorUSA.com

©
 S

ik
a 

Co
rp

or
at

io
n 

/F
lo

or
in

g 
/ 

05
.8

01
0.

8/
01

/2
02

2

Sparrow Gray Richmond Gray Steel Gray

Anthracite Gray Blackstone Black Smokey Brown

Cyan Blue Tea Green Brickyard Red

Colors show approximate tone without any texture. The color of the actual products may vary. Make final approval from job site mockup. Gloss level 
will vary depending on product used. Custom colors are available. Our most current local Sales Conditions shall apply.  Please consult the most current 
local Product Data Sheet prior to any use.


